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39201:004:0282
Nabi

39201:004:4252

Matse

NABI

VORMI

maatoiming nr 202407034730
                                        lisa 1

Piiripunktide ja piiride skeem

piiripunkti number1

piirimärk
registreeritud katastriüksuse piir
katastriüksuse piir

LEPPEMÄRGID

Aluskaart: Maa-amet 2024

39201:004:4872

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

8

7

14

1311
12

11

14

13
12

VÄLJAVÕTE


